
CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR DRYLAND AGRICULTURE 

SANTOSHNAGAR, HYDERABAD-500 059 

 

 

F.No. 9-1/(98-AVMS)/NICRA/2011ST 

Date: 18-01-2012 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

 Sealed Tenders are invited by the Director, Central Research Institute for 

Dryland Agriculture, Santoshnagar, Hyderabad for the following Items: 

S.No. Particulars Qty  

1. Infrared Thermometer 5 Nos. 

2. Net Radiometer 5 Nos 

3. Canopy Analyzer 5 Nos. 

4. Temperature and Humidity Sensors 5 Nos. 

5. Leaf wetness Sensors 5 Nos. 

6. TDR 5 Nos. 

7. Soil Heat flux plates 5 Nos 

 

The quantity mentioned against each instrument/ equipment shall be ordered 

partially/ fully/ rejected depends upon the budget availability. 

 

  Tender Documents can be download from website: http//www.crida.in or 

http://crida.in or in person. Tender documents can also be had from 18-01-2012 to 02-02-

2012 from room No.109 on all working days from 1000 to 1400 hours on payment of 

1,000/- (Rupees One thousand only) through Demand Draft drawn in favour of ICAR 

Unit A/c. CRIDA, Hyderabad.  Without EMD and Tender Cost will be summarily 

rejected. 

              Complete Tenders (Technical and Commercial bid in separate envelopes) may 

be dropped in Tender Box kept in Room No. 109, 1
st
 Floor, CRIDA, Hyderabad by 14:00 

PM on or before 02-02-2012 and technical bid will be opened on the same day at 

15:00hrs 

 

DIRECTOR 
 


